

Ag: Ranjita Kumari

Ag. no. 5(SBD)/20-21

Domamahdhar PH Bus Road to Satgaurda Road

Schedule XLV From N. 134

Head-MM Bus (Sc)

P.W.D.

R. W D Jamui

MM Bus.

DIVISION

Laxmipura

SUB DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK-2695

7

Sch. XLV- Form No. 134

[illegible]

(Continuation)

ABSTRACT OF COST (2nd Bill) 8

Sch. XLV- Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents or area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1) Bundling & laying softwood planks Qty. used TMB Page (4)					
1.40 KM @ Rs 33154.86 / KM = Rs					46417=
(2) Cleaning & grubbing soil Qty. used TMB Page (4)					
0.49 Hts. @ Rs 51133.76 / Hts. = Rs					25056=
(3) Construction of embankment Qty. used TMB Page (4)					
772.24 m ³ @ Rs 175.22 / m ³ = Rs					135312=
(4) Construction of embankment Qty. used TMB Page (4)					
330.96 m ³ @ Rs 135.12 / m ³ = Rs					44719=
(5) Construction of subgrade Qty. used TMB Page (4)					
2520.0 m ³ @ Rs 176.86 / m ³ = Rs					445687=
(6) Construction of CRB goi Qty. used TMB Page (4)					
729.0 m ³ @ Rs 1817.09 / m ³ = Rs					1324659=
(7) Construction of CRB goi Qty. used TMB Page (4)					
187.50 m ³ @ Rs 1817.09 / m ³ = Rs					340704=
(8) Bundling & laying heavy board Qty. used TMB Page (4)					
3 no. @ Rs 9375.35 / each = Rs					28126=
(9) WBM goi WBM goi (3) Qty. used TMB Page (7)					
140.63 m ³ @ Rs 2399.74 / m ³ = Rs					337475=

(Continuation)

Rs 2728155=

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents or area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
$\frac{10}{14}$ Constn of unreinforced					
100 m 30 grade					
Qty. wide TMB Pogo					
300.00 m ³ @ Rs 7220.72 / m ³					21,66,216=0
					/
					Rs 48,94,371=0
Add 12% GST.					(+) Rs 5,87,328=0
Add 1% Labour cess					(+) Rs 48,944=0
					/
					Rs 55,30,640=0
Less 10% as per agreement (-)					Rs 5,53,064=0
					/
					Rs 49,77,576=0
Deduct provisions Payment					(-) Rs 8,52,609=0
					/
					Rs 41,24,967=0
 31.5.21					
JE					
<u>Materials Statement.</u>					
Slane metal gr @					
St. aggregate = 171 m ³ @ 458.22					
St. screening - 34 m ³ @ 345.52					
St. Chaps - 270 m ³ @ 528.14					
Coarse Sand - 135 m ³ @ 150.80					
 31.5.21					
JE					